Groupe

MO1
MO02
MO3
MO04
931
101
102
103
104
201
202
203
901
301
302
303
304

401
402
403
902
501
502
503
504/604
601
602
603
605
903
Educ. physique
Guillaume
Educ. physique
Youcef
Anglais
Nadia

Gagnants — gentillesse, politesse et courtoisie

Prénoms et noms des éléves

Bernardo Cofré Pires et Maxim Lemire Lépine

Arthur Leroux et Asia Jasmin

Olivia et Léopold
Simrah Rahman et William Ténaglio-Desjardins
Eline Mehah et Ilyas Dnnoune
Imene Dridi et Hasan Can Polat
Nélia Bouarab et Mohamed Amir Enzo Ouinez
Rosa Gherbi et Axel Pouliot
Nelia Zeggagh et Jawad Moussa
Vouylong Tang et Rayan El Ansary
Carl Girouard Gagné et Sidra Meskine
Yaman Chouieb et Isabella Gonzalez Garcia
Alexandre Duhaime et Mehdi Khalfaoui

Sarah Rahman et Ethan Neyra
Chadi Hussein et Alexandra Kabeya Lesako
Massilia et Elody
Adil Khaled Khan et Chanez Haouchene
Liam Botello Santana et Michaella Ntamagendero
Joaquin Barroso et Sofia Robitaille
Nourane Benzid et Fabrice Petit-Homme
Mami Badgi et Samuel Michel
Nour Hassairy et Zeid Chouieb
Rodney et Fahmida
Kyra Lavoie et Rafaél Cloutier
Eliana et Mohammed
903

303

401






